Athletic Department
1801 Omohundro Street
Rockport, Tx 78382

Rockport-Fulton High School Pirates
2026 Rockport-Fulton Softball Schedule

Melissa Reyes
Girls' Athletic Coordinator/ Head Softball
361-790-2285

Varsity
DATE OPPONENT Site TIME
Jan. 24 (Sat) Ray (Scrimmage) Home 9:30
Jan. 24 (Sat) Ray (Scrimmage) Home 11:45
Jan. 26 (Mon) Miller (Scrimmage) Home 6:30
Jan. 31 (Sat) George West (Scrimmage) Home 9:00
Jan. 31 (Sat) Alice (Scrimmage) Home 11:50
Feb. 6 (Fri) London/Veterans Memorial Away 6:00
Feb. 6 (Fri) London/Veterans Memorial Away 7:25
Feb. 7 (Sat) King (Scrimmage) Home 9:00
Feb. 7 (Sat) Alumni Home 11:00
Feb. 9 (Mon) Bay City Away 6:00
Feb. 12-14 (Thurs-Sat) RF Battle At The Bay Varsity Tournament Home TBA
Feb. 17 (Tues) Kingsville Home 7:00
Feb. 19-21 (Thurs-Sat) Laredo Border Olympics Away TBA
Feb. 24 (Tues) George West Away 7:00
Feb. 26-28 (Thurs-Sat) Ingleside Varsity Tournament Away TBA
March 3 (Tues) *Beeville Home 7:00
March 6 (Fri) BYE
March 10 (Tues) Odem Home 11:00
March 12 (Thurs) Bishop Away 6:00
March 17 (Tues) *Sinton Away 7:00
March 24 (Tues) *Calhoun Home 7:00
March 27 (Fri) *Ingleside Home 7:00
March 31 (Tues) *Beeville Away 7:00
April 2 (Thurs) BYE
April 7 (Tues) **Sinton (Parents Night) Home 7:00
April 10 (Fri) *Calhoun Away 6:30
April 14 (Tues *Ingleside Awa 7:00
DATE OPPONENT Site TIME
Jan. 24 (Sat) Ray (Scrimmage) Home 10:45
Jan. 26 (Mon) Miller (Scrimmage) Home 5:00
Feb. 7 (Sat) Alumni Home 11:00
Feb. 17 (Tues) Kingsville Home 5:00
Feb. 24 (Tues) George West Away 5:00
March 3 (Tues) *Beeville Home 5:00
March 6 (Fri) BYE
March 17 (Tues) *Sinton Away 5:00
March 19 & 21 (Thurs/Sat) Sinton JV Tournament Away TBA
March 24 (Tues) *Calhoun Home 5:00
March 27 (Fri) *Ingleside Home 5:00
March 31 (Tues) *Beeville Away 5:00
April 2 (Thurs) BYE
April 7 (Tues) **Sinton Home 5:00
April 10 (Fri) *Calhoun Away 5:00
April 14 (Tues) *Ingleside Away 5:00

* District Game

** Parents Night

Superintendent: Dr. Lesley Austin
Principal: Dr. Jodi Carter




